
7. AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT

of which 
working

Used in own holding
(privately owned or other)

Mark the answer with “X”

1

3

#

4

Type

Wheel, caterpillar or mini tractors
(exclude hand tractors)

Land cultivation equipment
(tractor ploughs, disk harrows,
cultivators and others)

Trucks - all types

Privately owned 
by household,
total number 

2Hand tractors (motoblocks)

Number of 
scattered vines

#

Number of vines
 in vineyards

4. NUMBER OF VINES OPERATED BY HOUSEHOLD
 

Vine species

6. HOW WERE AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 
PRODUCED IN THE HOUSEHOLD USED 
IN THE  PERIOD 01.10.2013 - 01.10.2014?

Mainly for 
own consumption

Total agricultural 
products

Mainly for 
sale

Plant growing 
products

Name of product

Livestock products

1

2

3

#

Mark the answer with “X”

5. NUMBER OF LIVESTOCK, POULTRY AND  BEE COLONIES 
OPERATED BY HOUSEHOLD

(INCLUDE ALL AGE AND SEX GROUPS)

of which dairy cows

Buffaloes

of which dairy cows

Pigs

of which sows

Sheep

of which ewes

Horses

Donkeys and mules

Rabbits

Colonies of bees

Poultry of all types

of which chicken

of which egg layers

Cattle (exclude buffaloes)

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Livestock type

Goats

Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Rkatsiteli

Saperavi

Chinuri

Lomiauri

Tsitska

Tsolikauri

Aladasturi

Aleksandrouli

Avasirkhva

Katchitchi

Aligote

Krakhuna

Asuretuli Shavi

14

15

16

17

Budeshuri

Goruli mtsvane

Ganjuri

Izabela (Adesa)

Tita 18

THANK YOU FOR 
YOUR COOPERATION!From October 1, 2013  

to October 1, 2014

of these
vines 

at bearing 
age

Total

of these
vines 

at bearing 
age

Total

# of household 
 in dwelling

Sector # Instruction district # Census district # 
Holder’s ordinal #

in the dwelling
Building # Dwelling #Parcel # 

Census

2014

Form #4

The information provided is confidential and protected by the Law of Georgia “On Official Statistics”   

No 
production

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

 QUESTIONNAIRE ON AGRICULTURE



Land under berries

Vineyards

of which black grapes vineyards

Citrus plantations

Tea plantations

of which crop giving tea plantations

Nurseries 

Other permanent crops

Orchards 

Irrigated land 
(in the period 01.10.2013 - 01.10.2014)

Natural meadows and pastures

Greenhouses

Woodlands

Reservoirs for aquaculture

Other non-agricultural land

OTHER LAND AREA 

Land occupied by buildings and yards

26

27

Total area under permanent crops 
(21+22+23+25+26+28+29)

35

28

24

25

23

22

21

20

33

34

32

31

30

29

3. NUMBER OF PERMANENT CROPS OPERATED BY HOUSEHOLD 
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, , ,36

37
Irrigatable land area (water-provisioned)
(on 1 October 2014) , , ,

IRRIGATION

LAND UNDER PERMANENT CROPS

1.1 Total area owned

+

1.2  Land rented from others

-

1.3 Land rented to others

Total number of parcels

1.  AGRICULTURAL AND NON-AGRICULTURAL LAND AREA (INDICATE THE AREA IN HECTARES, WITHIN 0.001 HA) 
   

of which rented parcels 
(from the State or a private person)

1

2

11

12

14

15

16

5

13

Wheat

Maize for grain

Barley

Potato

Sunflower

Melon

Forage crops, total

Other temporary crops

Uncultivated land, total

Total arable land (6+17)

Vegetable

of which for more than 5 years

9

10

6-16 lines include arable land under temporary crops sowed in autumn 2013 and spring 2014 (including the one sowed by previous land user).

8

7

The area rented from/to others is the area taken/given for temporary use, with or without a correspondant contract signed, with (money, barter, service)
or without (borrow or any other agreement) any profit
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 of which temporary hays and pastures

Land under temporary crops, total 6
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1.4 Operated area
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3
Total land area 
(5+20+30+31+32+33+34+35) 

4

,,

,

,,

,

,,

,
of which rented land area
(from the State or a private person)

Report areas in hectares, within 0.001 ha 

Arable land area

Village

Municipality,
Self-governing city

City, town,
Tbilisi district 

Community

2.1
I Settlement

2. AGRICULTURAL HOLDING LOCATION AND LAND USE

Note:

10  sq.m.      =  0.001 ha 
  
100 sq.m.     =  0.01 ha 
         
1 000 sq.m.   =  0.1 ha 
        
10 000 sq.m.  =  1 ha  

2.2
II Settlement

2.3
III Settlement

Report location of the land indicated in box 1.4 according to settlements

TOTAL LAND AREA OPERATED BY HOUSEHOLD

NUMBER OF PARCELS OPERATED BY HOUSEHOLD

+

= 1.4 Operated by household 

+

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

Of which land used to grow forage crops 
for more than 5 years

,, ,19

(on October 1, 2014)

(on October 1, 2014)

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Apples

Pears

Quinces

Plums
Prunes
Damsons

Cherries

Apricots

Peaches

Nectarines

Sour 
plums

Cornels

Walnuts

Hazelnuts

Almonds

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25Figs

Pomegranats

Kiwi

Acca 
sellowiana

Mulberries

Other fruits
(excluding
citrus)

Lemons

Tangerines

Oranges

Other
citruses

Laurel

14

Persimmons

26Olives

#

Crop name Crop name

Number of trees
 in compact plantations

Number of 
scattered trees 

of which
 trees at 

 fruit-bearing
age 

Total

of which
 trees at 

 fruit-bearing
age 

Total

Number of trees 
in compact plantations

Number of 
scattered trees 

of which
 trees at 

 fruit-bearing
age 

Total Total

of which
 trees at 

 fruit-bearing
age 
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